CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

ASALDE CABREJOS, CESAR AUGUSTO

ASENCIO HURTADO DE ASMAT, TEOFILA TRANCITO

BALLADARES SANCHEZ, JOSE DEL CARMEN
BERNAL BALAREZO, VICTOR MANUEL
CABANILLAS MORALES, MARCELO GAVINO
CAMPOS CAIPO, FELIX HUMBERTO
CASTILLO SAONA, SEGUNDO LUIS
CASUSOL VILLAR, JORGE

CERVERA SANTILLAN, LUIS FRANCISCO
CHARCAPE VIVES, MARIO GAMALIEL
CORONADO ARROYO, AMADO LIGORIO
FLORES GALVEZ, PEDRO CLAVER
GORDILLO VENEGAS, FRANCO LAZARO
HURTADO GONZALES, CARLOS FLORENCIO
LOAYZA ARAUJO, DIONICIO WALTER
LOPEZ BULLON, JUAN

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, ELISBAN ELIAS
RIVALLES CRUZ, FRANCISCO YSMAEL
URBINA MONTERO, MIGUEL

VILLARREAL SEVILLA, SIXTO LIBORIO

PUERTO DE SALAVERRY

DNI

18024906
18023709
18025128
18024638
18025189
18023288
18022829
18023614
18024415
18025330
18024910
18025862
18023082
18024527
18024469
18025533
18023091
18025592
18022585
18025076

MONTO

412,00
412,00
412,00

13,94
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00
412,00



